KA7022 - KIDS FLEECE TROUSERS

KA7022 KIDS FLEECE TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Waist Width (B)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)
Inseam

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

4/6

25.75
65.50
35.50
50.00

Oxford Grey

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

80% cotton / 20% polyester

2-yarn brushed fleece

Straight fit

2 side pockets

Elasticated waistband with flat drawstring
Ribbing on leg hem

Certifications:
{VEGAN}

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

52025 : p. 374
92024 : p. 647

6/8 8/10 10/12 12/14
20 20 20 20
27.00 29.00 31.00 32.00
74.00 81.00 88.00 95.00
38.00 40.00 42.00 44.00
56.00 62.00 68.00 74.00
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